IMMEDIATE      

Place Of Delivery  :   AT OUR WORKS      

Payterm  :   45 days from GRN (Non Capex)      

Incoterm  :   AT OUR WORKS      

Amendment Text  :        

Buyers Remarks  :   QUOTE NO: 1717, DTD: 19/03/2019      

Grand Total INR 408,870.00 

Amount In Words: FOUR LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY Rupees Only
Note:
* This Is System Generated Document, Does Not Require any Signature
* Please refer Annexure - 1 on next page for General Terms & Conditions.

ANNEXURE - 1

1. The quantity, quality and description of goods and the services shall, subject as provided in these conditions, be as